
SP16

SP23

SP21

SP41

SP54

SP61

SP45

SP42

SP23

SP34

SP22

SP2

SP1

SP1

SS460

SS460

CERES

SAN MAURIZIO 
CANAVESE

CERES

ISSIGLIO 
(MORRIS)

2

4

1

CUORGNÈ SPB

Cirié

Favria

Bairo

Prascosano

Bettolino

Ciconio

Benne di Corio

Oglianico

San Carlo 
Canavese

Vauda Canavese
Superiore

San Giorgio
Canavese

Torre
Canavese

Forno
Canavese

Rocca
Canavese

Lanzo
Torinese

Colleretto
Castelnuovo

Borgiallo

Rivarolo
Canavese

Santa
Maria-Sangrato

Vauda Canavese
Inferiore

Front

Corio

Feletto

Rivara

Cuceglio

Mathi
Germagnano

Balangero
Pessinetto

Issiglio

Cruce de carrera con recorrido alternativo

38

SALIDA

META

LUNES, 25 DE AGOSTO 134,6 KM

CERESSAN MAURIZIO CANAVESE 3
ETAPA




